
GRAVIES
Indian
Veg Korma
Spl. Veg. Gravy
Mix. Veg. Curry
Channa  / Green Peas Masala
Navaratna Korma
Malai /Paneer Kofta
Dal Fry / Jeera Tadka
Palak Paneer
Paneer Butter / Kadai Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Aloo Gobi
Dum Aloo
Veg. Kadai / Jaipur 
Paneer Shahi Korma
Mushroom Masala
Aloo Mutter Masala
Dingiri Mutter
Paneer Mutter Masala
Aloo Rangeela
Veg. Kareena
Veg. Kolhapuri
Chicken Dopiaza / Irani
Chicken Mughlai
Chicken Kolhapuri (B/L, Spicy)
Savory Special Chicken
Chicken Tawa
Chicken Chaska Maska
Chicken Lazzes (White Gravy)
Chicken Mirchi with Palak
Chicken Guldastha
Murgh Musallam (Full/Half)
Chicken Chatpatta
Kandahari Chicken (Bonless)
Chef Speciality
Mutton Pepper Masala
Mutton Korma
Mutton Masala / Mutton Chettinad
Mutton Chops Gravy
Hyderabadi Keema
Egg Masala / Korma
Egg Curry / Roast
Egg Omlet
Boiled Egg
Egg Burji
Chicken Curry
Methi Chicken / Chicken Masala
Chicken Korma / Kadai
Chicken Hyderabadi / Chicken Chettinad
Chicken Pepper Masala
Chicken Rogan Josh
Butter Chicken Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Shahi Korma
Chicken Bharta / Xacuti
Mutton Rogan Josh / Mutton Kadai
Mutton Mughlai / Mutton Sagwala
Mutton Tawa
Mutton Bhuna Gosht (B/L)
Mutton Joorani (Boneless)
Mutton Rara Masala
Fish Masala
Fish Curry

160
220
190
155
230

220/230
155/170

220
230
240
180
190

200/190
210
200
200
240
240
220
220
230
260
275
275
285
275
260
320
275
285

500/300
355
295
285
295
375
325
325
325
130

130/120
80
50

120
230
245
260
260
260
260
270
280
265
265
325
325
365
385
405
390
250
230

SOUPS - VEG
Veg Clear Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Veg. Soup
Cream of Tomato Soup
Veg. Manchow Soup
Mushroom Baby Corn Soup
Veg. Jet Soup
Tom Yom Veg. Soup
Tomato Macaroni Soup
Mushroom Noodle Soup
Cream of Mushroom
Lemon Coriander Veg Soup

SOUPS - NON-VEG
Hot & Sour Crab Soup 
Spicy Chicken Corn Soup
Mint Chicken Soup
Chicken Clear Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup
Manchow Chicken Soup
Tom Yom Chicken
Lung Fung Chicken Soup
Lemon Coriander Chicken Soup
Chicken Jet Soup
Mutton Soup / Mutton Jet Soup
Savoury Special Soup (Chicken)
Sea Food Soup

SALADS & SAUCES
Hummus (S/M/L) 
Thoum Garlic Paste (S/M/L)
Green Salad (Large)
Green Salad (Small)
Onion / Tomato / Cucumber
Mohallal (Arabian Salad)
Eastern Olive Salad / Fruit Chat Salad
Chicken Pineapple Salad
Russian Salad / Darjeeling Salad
Seashell Healthy Salad

35/80/110
50/80/110

110
75

50/50/60
80

120
130
140
160

SHAWARMA
Chicken Shawarma (Kub/Par)
Mexican Shawarma (Kub/Par)
Hummus Shawarma (Chicken)
Chicken Sahan Shawarma
Mexican Chick. Sahan Shawarma 

80/90
90/100

170
150
160

STARTERS - ARABIAN
BBQ Chicken (1 Pcs)
BBQ Chicken (Half)
BBQ Chicken (Full)
Pepper BBQ Chicken (Half)
Pepper BBQ Chicken (Full)
Al Faham Dejaj (1 Pcs)
A1 Faham Dejaj (Half)
A1 Faham Dejaj (Full)
Mutton Raan (Whole Leg Piece)
Laham Meshwi (Mutton)
Samak Meshwi (Fish)
Samak Tawa (Fish)
Grilled King Fish 
Samak Al Faham (BBQ - Fish)
Stuffed Grill Prawns
Sesame Rubiyan (Prawn)

160
250
430
250
430
160
250
430

1050
480

Seasonal
As per Size
As per Size
As per Size

Seasonal
Seasonal

Kalmi Kabab  
Murg Hasala Kabab
Tiranga Kabab
Chicken Tikka
Fish Tikka
Achari Fish Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kabab
Kali Mirchi Kabab
Tandoori Prawns
Non Veg. Platter
Murg Banjara Kabab
Murg Sikari Kabab

280
280
270
270

Seasonal
Seasonal

310
290

Seasonal
900
310
340

INDIAN
Mushroom Pepper Fry
Aloo Jeera Dry
Paneer Burji
Gobi 65
Paneer Peshawari
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Chicken 65 (Bone/Boneless)
Mutton Chilli / Pepper
Fish Fry
Crab Pepper Fry
Prawn 65
Sababi Prawns

230
180
225
190
210

65
80

240/265
400

Seasonal
295

Seasonal
Seasonal

CONTINENTAL
French Fries
Finger Fish
Chicken Nuggets (Plate)
Chicken Fingers

145
280
160
195

Rubiyan Meshwi (Prawn)
Grill Chicken (Half)
Grill Chicken (Full)
Iffa Dejaj (Half)
Iffa Dejaj (Full)
Clope Meshwi
Pinka Dejaj (Chicken)
Dejaj Faa (Chicken)
Dejaj Meshwi (Chicken)
Rubiyan Faa (Prawn)
BBQ King (Prawn)
Squid Tawa Fry
Afghani BBQ (Half)
Afghani BBQ (Full)
Mushakal BBQ
Mix. Seafood Grill
Dejaj Mushakkal Tawa
Shish Taouk

Seasonal
230
395
280
395
380
360
400
385

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

250
430

Seasonal
Seasonal

1200
390

CHINESE
Crispy Veg
Crispy Cauliflowr
Chilli Garlic Veg.
Veg. Spring Roll
Thredded Paneer
Golden Fried Baby Corn
Mushroom Salt ‘N’ Pepper
Mushroom Chilly Dry
Dragon Potato
Drums of Heaven
Chicken Salt & Pepper
Red Bell Pepper Chicken
Chicken Lollipop
Chinese Fried Mutton
Dragon Prawns
Shanghai / Buttefly Prawns
Golden Fried Prawns
Prawn Butter Pepper Garlic
Jumbo Prawns
Crab Meridian
Sliced Fish With Garlic
Shanghai Crispy Chicken
Roasted Hunan Chicken
Chicken Spring Roll
Crispy Lam with Oyster Sauce
Phuket Fish 
Crab Chilly Roast
Squid Salt ‘N’ Pepper
Squid Chilly Fry
Squid Manchurian Dry
Fish with Cheese (Spicy)
Crab Chilly Dry

210
210
210
240
250
240
260
230
195
265
205
270
275
430
440
455
460
420

Seasonal
Seasonal

365
295
260
280
430
395
285

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

415
295

ARABIAN RICE & RICE VARIETIES

ARABIAN
Koji Dejaj
Koji Laham
Koji Samak
Koji Rubiyan
Koji Plain Rice
Jumbo Fish Biriyani
Mutton Raan Biriyani

240
260
270
280
145

As per Size
1350

INDIAN
Chicken Dum Biriyani
Mutton Dum Biriyani
Fish Biriyani
Prawns Biriyani
Egg Biriyani
Chicken Pulao
Mushroom Biriyani
Cashewnut Pulao
Veg. Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Paneer Pulao
Jeera Rice
Steam Rice
Dahi Chawal (Curd Rice)
Veg Biriyani 
(Soucy Gravy Mixed Instant Biriyani)

230
270
290
280
190
210
180
190
170
170
180
160
130
120
180

CHINESE
Veg. Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg. Shanghai Fried Rice
Veg. Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice
Mushroom Schezwan Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Singapore Fried Rice
Shangai Chicken Fried Rice
Mix Schezwan Fried Rice
Mutton Fried Rice
Mutton Schezwan Fried Rice
Fish Fried Rice
Prawns Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice
Prawn Schezwan Fried Rice
Mutton Schezwan Fried Rice

MACARONI
Cheese Macaroni
Chicken Macaroni / Prawns Macaroni
Mutton Macaroni
Chicken Cheese Macaroni
Mutton Cheese Macaroni

185
195
195
205
215
195
215
220
195
205

 200
290
210
220
220
255
230
235
230
255
265
265
255

170
190
260
210
270

TANDOOR
Paneer Tikka / Achari / Pudina
Paneer Makmali
Salget Paneer Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Veg. Tandoor Platter
Tandoori Chicken (Full)
Tandoori Chicken (Half)
Tangdi Kabab (3 Pcs)
Reshmi Kabab
Pahadi Kabab
Malai Kabab

270
250
250
270
650
380
250
320
280
250
305

NOODLES
Veg. Noodles
Veg. Hakka Noodles
Veg. Schezwan Noodles
Mushroom Noodles
American Chop Suey (Veg)
Chinese Chop Suey (Veg)
Egg Schezwan Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Singapore Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Chow Chow
Mutton Noodles
Prawn Noodles
Mix Noodles
American Chop Suey (Chicken)
Chinese Chop Suey (Chicken)
Prawns Schezwan Noodles
Mix Schezwan Noodles

175
185
185
200
265
270
205
195
200
220
220
220
265
270
270
265
290
295
285
280

INDIAN BREADS
Kubus / Chappathi
Kerala Paratha
Egg 
Aloo Paratha
Naan
Butter / Garlic Naan
Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Butter / Paneer Kulcha
Butter Roti / Tandoori Roti
Wheat Paratha / Tandoor Paratha

15/30
35
50
55
45

50/55
40
60

40/60
50/30

45

120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
140
140
140
150

170
135
135
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
165
175
175



TAKEAWAY
MENU

HOME
DELIVERY

CHINESE
Chilli Gobi (D/G)
Gobi Manchurian (D/G)
Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom Manchurian  (D/G)
Chilli Paneer  (D/G)
Paneer Manchurian  (D/G)
Baby Corn Manchurian  (D/G)
Baby Corn Chilli  (D/G)
Veg. Manchurian  (D/G)
Chicken Manchurian  (D/G)
Chilli / Garlic Chicken  (D/G)
Ginger Chicken  (D/G)
Schezwan Chicken  (D/G) 
Hawain Chicken (D/G) 
Singapore Chicken (D/G)
Min Thai Chicken (G)
Kung Pao Chicken (D)
Dragon Chicken (D)
Chilli Mutton (D/G)
Fish Manchurian (D/G)
Ginger Fish (D/G)
Chilli / Garlic Fish (D/G)
Prawn Manchurian (D/G)
Garlic / Ginger Prawn (D/G)
Schezwan Prawn (D/G)

195/205
195/205

200
200/210
230/240
230/240
200/210
200/210
200/210
230/250
230/250
230/250
230/250
245/255
235/255

255
255
295

335/355
255/265
255/265
255/265
325/335
325/335

365

Fish Dopiaza
South Indian Fish Curry
Mix Sea Food Masala
Squid Roast / Masala
Prawn Masala
Prawn Pepper Masala
Prawn Pepper Fry
Prawn Malvani
Fish Tikka Masala

270
240

Seasonal
Seasonal

290
290
310
330
320

Chicken Cheese
Egg Sandwich
Egg Cheese
Omelet Cheese Sandwich
Bread Omelet Sandwich
Bahrani (Club Chicken Sandwich)
Saudi (Club Mutton Sandwich)
Seashell Spl. Sandwich

140
110
115
120
115
115
185
200

JUICES & DESSERTS
FRESH JUICES
Apple
Pomegranate
Orange (Ice / Pure)
Moosambi (Ice / Pure)
Mango
Water Melon
Grape
Pineapple
Strawberry
Carrot Juice (Ice/Pure)
Lime Mint Cooler
Lime Juice
Ginger Lime
Lemon Soda
Lime Mint Soda

130
130

90/120
90/120

130
90
90
90

120
110/130

90
70
75
75
95

MILK SHAKES
Apple
Pomegranate
Pineapple
Cocktail
Mango
Chicku
Banana
Butter Fruit
Vanilla
Chocolate
Butter Scotch
Strawberry / Pista
Computer
Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream

155
155
130
165
165
165
155
155
140
140
160
140
185
160
195

ARABIAN MOCKTAIL
Yaseri 
Arabian Cocktail
Ultime
Arabian Nights
Mariam
Hesal
Avadhi
Summer Shake
Omeni
Sharjah
Savoury Special
Emirates Mocktail
Manju Faravila (Mango & Strawberry)
Sweet Lassi
Salt Lassi
Strawberry Smoothie
Mongo Smoothie
Banana Smoothie

135
125
125
125
135
135
135
135
135
135
140
155
155
105

95
125
125
125 Custard Apple Mocktail

Strawberry Mocktail
Blueberry Mocktail
Green Apple Mocktail

160
160
160
160

INDIAN MOCKTAILS
True Blue (Pineapple based)

Four Season (Sweet Lime Based)

Flosberry Flop (Pineapple with Mint)

Indian Mocktail (A blend of five basic fruit)

Carbuncle (A blend of Orange and Grape )

Ginger Mountain (A blend of Grape& Ginger)

Golden Triangle (Pineapple and Orange)

Margarita (an Orange Drink)

Sunrise Splash  (Slear Shiny Strawberry)

Valentino  (Strawberry with Sugar and Salt)

Jack Magic (Mix of Sweet Lime & Grape)

Summer of 69 (Cucumber, Sweetlime, Mint & Lime)

20-20 (Papaya, Mango with Cut Fruits)

125
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
180

FRUIT ICE CREAM
Strawberry Cream
Mango
Mixed Fruit Cream

170
190
200

Natural Cooler
Rose Melon 
(Water Melon, Rose Syrup with Ice Cream)

Velvet Rose
(Orange, Pineapple, Rose Syrup with Ice Cream)

Green Mango
(Mango with Mint)

Green Pineapple 
(Pineapple with Mint)

Cocoa Tree
(Banana, Mango, Strawberry with Coco Powder)

Banana Tree
(Banana & Strawberry Mixed)

125
125

135

125

135

135

145

CHEF’S SPL. MOCKTAIL

Seablue Mocktail
(Blue Curacco, Lemon & Salt with Sprite)

Seashell  Mocktail
(Mixed Fruits, Nuts, Cream and Grapes)

Mango Delight
(Mango Pulp, Lemon & Mint)

Blue Angle
(Pineapple, Blue Curacco Syrup with Vanilla Icecream)

Green Dolphin 
(Mango, Blue Curacco Syrup with Vanilla Ice Cream)

Brown Lady
(Pineapple, Vanilla & Chocolate Icecream)

Pina Colada
(Pineapple Juice, Coconut essence with Cold Milk)

Mango Berry
(Watermelon, Mango with Strawberry)

Strawberry Cooler
(Strawberry, Water melon with Vanilla)

Apple Cooler 
(Apple and Mint)

Ice Tea
Banana Faravila
(Blend of the Banana & Mango)

Emirates Mocktail
(Mango, Banana Shakes topped with Pista Icm.)

140

180

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

105
135

Mirchi Citus
(Orange, Green Chilly, Ginger & Coriander)

Pineapple Punch
(Pineapple, Ginger, Lemon, Coriander with Sprite)

Fruit Punch
(Orange, Mango, Vice Chopped Fruits with Miranda)

Ginger Cooler
(Ginger, Orange & Carrot)

145

135

125

135

Sunrise Delight
(Orange, Strawberry & Grapes)

145

145

Fruit Salad
Fruit Salad with I/C
King Falooda
Mini Falooda
Kesar Falooda
Chocolate Falooda
Royal Falooda
Falooda Delight
Kulfi Falooda
Dry Fruit Falooda 
(Chocolate, Delight, Conflex)

110
130
160
140
160
160
170
160
170

Savoury Spl. Falooda
(Pista, Strawberry, Butter scotch, Vanilla)

Arabian Falooda
(Pista, Strawberry, Butter scotch, Vanilla)

Love 20 (Strawberry, Vanilla)
Creamy Falooda
(Cream, Butter Scotch, Kulfi, Vanilla)

Royal Temptation
(Butter Scotch, Kulfi, Pista,Strawberry, Vanilla)

250

220

150

210

210

290

FALOODA

MOJITO

Classic Mojito
Watermelon Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Mint Mojito
Blue Sky Mojito
Blueberry Mojito
Peach Mojito

200
210
210
200
200
210
210

ICE CREAM

Vanilla / Strawberry / Orange
Mango / Pineapple / Chocolate
Kulfi Ice Cream
Butter Scotch
Black Current
Spanish Delight
Evergreen (Pista Vanilla) 
Gudbud (Mango, Pista, Vanilla, Strawberry)
Choco Cruise (Chocolate, Vanilla)
Black Lady
Rose Kiss (Strawberry, Chocolate)
Savoury King (Pista, Vanilla, Mango, Strawberry)

60
90
90

100
100
105
165
125
125
125
135
145

HOT DESSERT

Gulab Jamun
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

65
75

Vegetarian                               

GST 5% Applicable

Non - Vegetarian                      

Packing Charges Applicable

Seasonal Fruits are subject to availability

Food Preparation Time : 20 Minutes Required

Outside Food will not be allowed

SNACKS
Veg Roll (Bun/K.P)
Cheese Roll
Paneer Roll (Bun/K.P)
Egg Roll (Bun/K.P)
Chicken Roll (Bun/K.P)
Chicken Sausage (Plate)
Omlete Roll
Mutton (Bun/K.P)
Keema Roll (Bun/K.P)
Prawns Roll (Bun/K.P)

90/100
90

100/110
90/100

100/110
120
100

130/140
120
120

BURGER
Veg Burger
Veg. Cheese
Chicken Burger 
Chicken Cheese Burger
Royal Chicken Burger
Club Chicken Burger

130
150
150
170
190
180

SANDWICH
Tomato
Veg. Grill
Veg. Cheese
Cheese Capsicum, Tomato
Mushroom Sandwich
Arabian Veg. Toast
Chicken Mayonnaise
Grilled Chicken Sandwich

90
95

100
100
115
145
125
130

VPA ID : seashellomr1@icici

7845041040

Branches : 

Chennai, Greams Road - Anna Nagart, - Kandanchavadi

Velacherry - Bangalore - UAE

No. 391/1, Nehru Nagar , Kandanchavadi, OMR, Chennai - 96. 
seashellkottivakkam@yahoo.in  www.seashellchennai.com

Feedback : info@seashellchennai.in         Savouryseashellchennai
      

Ph : 044 - 24541040 / 24541070
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